
Border Ecosse Car Club - Grant Construction Knockhill Stages 2020 - 23 Feb 2020 Awards

Overall
2 Alan Kirkaldy Chris Lees Ford Fiesta R5 1600cc 5 40:36 1
3 Donnie MacDonald Andrew Falconer Mitsubishi Evo 9 1997cc 5 42:53 2
6 Kyle Adam Steven Brown Ford Escort Mk2 2500cc 4 42:56 3

Class 1 Up to and including 1400cc
31 Michael Cruickshank Connor Gardiner Nissan Micra 998cc 1 47:19 11 1
25 Eamonn Kilmurray Derek Cassells Citroen C2 GT 1360cc 1 49:18 14 2

Class 2 1401cc to 1600cc
7 Des Campbell Craig Forsyth Peugeot 206 1600cc 2 43:44 8 1

22 Drew Barker Shona Hale Vauxhall Corsa 1600cc 2 48:05 13 2

Class 3 1601cc to 2000cc 
27 Marc McCubbin Andrew Blackwood Ford Focus 2000cc 3 50:14 16 1
30 Alister Watson Stuart McBride Ford MK2 Escort 2000cc 3 55:34 22 2

Class 4 2001cc and over
34 Andrew Kirkaldy Peter Carstairs Ford Escort 2500cc 4 43:12 6 2
14 Ian Archer Ewan Lees Mini Cooper 1598cc 4 47:26 12 3

Class 5 All 4WD cars
1 John Marshall Scott Crawford Skodaru 2000cc 5 43:03 4 3
5 Robert Marshall Lewis MacDougall Subaru Impreza 1999cc 5 43:12 5 4

Highest Placed BECC Crew
9 Jock Threadgall Keith Atkinson Mitsubishi Evo 9 1998cc 5 44:53 9 6



Highest Placed Lady Driver
24 Carin Tait-Logan Citroen Saxo VTS 1598cc 2 56:42 24 5

Highest Placed Lady Co-Driver
10 Emma Muir Subaru Impreza 2000cc 5 45:07 10 7



Border Ecosse Car Club Grant Construction Knockhill Stages 2020 23 February 2020
Results Final at 16:45 on 23 February 2020

In overall order

No Driver Co-Driver Car Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 Other Total OA Pos Cl. Pos

2 Alan Kirkaldy Chris Lees Ford Fiesta R5 1600cc 5 5:58 4:47 5:07 4:59 4:43 4:37 5:08 5:17 40:36 1 1
3 Donnie MacDonald Andrew Falconer Mitsubishi Evo 9 1997cc 5 6:38 5:12 5:23 5:14 4:58 4:48 5:23 5:17 42:53 2 2
6 Kyle Adam Steven Brown Ford Escort Mk2 2500cc 4 6:13 5:08 5:27 5:18 5:00 4:54 5:31 5:25 42:56 3 1
1 John Marshall Scott Crawford Skodaru 2000cc 5 6:47 5:01 5:27 5:16 4:59 4:52 5:23 5:18 43:03 4 3
5 Robert Marshall Lewis MacDougall Subaru Impreza 1999cc 5 5:56 5:12 5:37 5:27 5:02 4:59 5:31 5:28 43:12 5 4

34 Andrew Kirkaldy Peter Carstairs Ford Escort 2500cc 4 6:36 4:56 5:14 5:10 4:47 4:42 6:36 5:11 43:12 6 2
19 Joe Mckeand Callum Shanks Subaru Impreza 20cc 5 6:14 5:05 5:32 5:23 4:58 5:14 5:34 5:27 43:27 7 5

7 Des Campbell Craig Forsyth Peugeot 206 1600cc 2 6:14 5:06 5:31 5:27 5:06 5:01 5:44 5:35 43:44 8 1
9 Jock Threadgall Keith Atkinson Mitsubishi Evo 9 1998cc 5 6:33 5:20 5:43 5:34 5:16 5:04 5:52 5:31 44:53 9 6

10 Harry Chalmers Emma Muir Subaru Impreza 2000cc 5 6:26 5:28 5:47 5:36 5:18 5:09 5:47 5:36 45:07 10 7
31 Michael Cruickshank Connor Gardiner Nissan Micra 998cc 1 6:05 5:40 6:08 6:03 5:38 5:33 6:08 6:04 47:19 11 1
14 Ian Archer Ewan Lees Mini Cooper 1598cc 4 6:52 5:42 5:57 5:52 5:38 5:30 5:59 5:56 47:26 12 3
22 Drew Barker Shona Hale Vauxhall Corsa 1600cc 2 6:13 7:24 6:02 5:45 5:27 5:23 5:57 5:54 48:05 13 2
25 Eamonn Kilmurray Derek Cassells Citroen C2 GT 1360cc 1 6:24 5:46 6:30 6:17 5:52 5:44 6:23 6:22 49:18 14 2
21 Iain Miller Gary Mcdonald BMW E36 Coupe 3000cc 4 6:58 6:03 7:02 6:22 6:02 5:45 6:21 5:34 50:07 15 4
27 Marc McCubbin Andrew Blackwood Ford Focus 2000cc 3 7:00 6:06 6:43 6:13 5:56 5:49 6:16 6:11 50:14 16 1
32 Campbell McColm Donald McColm Pugeout 106 1600cc 5 6:46 6:06 6:34 6:23 5:59 5:47 6:28 6:31 50:34 17 8
29 Stuart Waite Lisa Demirkoc Peugeot 206 1587cc 2 6:57 6:04 6:48 6:31 6:01 5:48 6:20 6:11 50:40 18 3
26 Christopher Smith Amy McCubbin Vauxhall Nova 1400cc 1 7:24 6:13 6:46 6:39 6:16 6:05 6:41 6:32 52:36 19 3
15 David McIntyre Matthew Osinski Vauxhall Nova 1598cc 2 6:12 5:19 5:42 5:47 12:00 5:27 6:02 6:10 52:39 20 4
28 John MacKay Johnnie MacKay Nissan Micra 998cc 1 7:19 6:30 7:00 6:47 6:31 6:18 6:47 6:40 53:52 21 4
30 Alister Watson Stuart McBride Ford MK2 Escort 2000cc 3 8:19 12:00 6:19 6:04 5:33 5:31 5:58 5:50 55:34 22 2
16 James Strachan Steven Crockett BMW 3 series 3cc 4 12:00 6:29 6:24 6:02 5:40 5:37 6:15 6:09 2:00 56:36 23 5
24 Carin Tait-Logan Claire Mole Citroen Saxo VTS 1598cc 2 12:00 5:47 6:30 6:17 5:49 6:03 7:40 6:36 56:42 24 5

4 Scott MacBeth Daniel Forsyth Mitsubishi Evo 9 1998cc 5 6:20 5:05 5:18 5:13 4:49 12:00 F/F F/F
8 Trevor Gamble David Leach Ford Fiesta R5 1600cc 5 7:14 5:26 5:46 5:52 F/F F/F



Border Ecosse Car Club Grant Construction Knockhill Stages 2020 23 February 2020
Results Final at 16:45 on 23 February 2020

In overall order

No Driver Co-Driver Car Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 Other Total OA Pos Cl. Pos

11 Steven Hay Francis Simpson Vauxhall Corsa 1598cc 2 6:09 5:08 5:26 5:26 F/F F/F
12 Billy Cowe Craig Wallace Subaru Impreza 1994cc 5 12:00 0:00 F/F F/F
17 Allan Matheson Scott McQueen Ford Escort 1750cc 3 6:07 5:30 6:14 6:07 F/F F/F
18 Allan Watt Dean Stott Citroen Saxo 1600cc 2 7:18 6:00 6:22 6:12 6:01 5:53 6:29 F/F F/F
33 Jack Lunn Joseph David Lunn Peugeot 106 1600cc 2 6:33 5:39 11:31 F/F F/F



Border Ecosse Car Club Grant Construction Knockhill Stages 2020 23 February 2020
Results Final at 16:45 on 23 February 2020

In class order

No Driver Co-Driver Car Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 Other Total OA Pos Cl. Pos

31 Michael Cruickshank Connor Gardiner Nissan Micra 998cc 1 6:05 5:40 6:08 6:03 5:38 5:33 6:08 6:04 47:19 11 1
25 Eamonn Kilmurray Derek Cassells Citroen C2 GT 1360cc 1 6:24 5:46 6:30 6:17 5:52 5:44 6:23 6:22 49:18 14 2
26 Christopher Smith Amy McCubbin Vauxhall Nova 1400cc 1 7:24 6:13 6:46 6:39 6:16 6:05 6:41 6:32 52:36 19 3
28 John MacKay Johnnie MacKay Nissan Micra 998cc 1 7:19 6:30 7:00 6:47 6:31 6:18 6:47 6:40 53:52 21 4

7 Des Campbell Craig Forsyth Peugeot 206 1600cc 2 6:14 5:06 5:31 5:27 5:06 5:01 5:44 5:35 43:44 8 1
22 Drew Barker Shona Hale Vauxhall Corsa 1600cc 2 6:13 7:24 6:02 5:45 5:27 5:23 5:57 5:54 48:05 13 2
29 Stuart Waite Lisa Demirkoc Peugeot 206 1587cc 2 6:57 6:04 6:48 6:31 6:01 5:48 6:20 6:11 50:40 18 3
15 David McIntyre Matthew Osinski Vauxhall Nova 1598cc 2 6:12 5:19 5:42 5:47 12:00 5:27 6:02 6:10 52:39 20 4
24 Carin Tait-Logan Claire Mole Citroen Saxo VTS 1598cc 2 12:00 5:47 6:30 6:17 5:49 6:03 7:40 6:36 56:42 24 5
11 Steven Hay Francis Simpson Vauxhall Corsa 1598cc 2 6:09 5:08 5:26 5:26 F/F F/F
18 Allan Watt Dean Stott Citroen Saxo 1600cc 2 7:18 6:00 6:22 6:12 6:01 5:53 6:29 F/F F/F
33 Jack Lunn Joseph David Lunn Peugeot 106 1600cc 2 6:33 5:39 11:31 F/F F/F
27 Marc McCubbin Andrew Blackwood Ford Focus 2000cc 3 7:00 6:06 6:43 6:13 5:56 5:49 6:16 6:11 50:14 16 1
30 Alister Watson Stuart McBride Ford MK2 Escort 2000cc 3 8:19 12:00 6:19 6:04 5:33 5:31 5:58 5:50 55:34 22 2
17 Allan Matheson Scott McQueen Ford Escort 1750cc 3 6:07 5:30 6:14 6:07 F/F F/F

6 Kyle Adam Steven Brown Ford Escort Mk2 2500cc 4 6:13 5:08 5:27 5:18 5:00 4:54 5:31 5:25 42:56 3 1
34 Andrew Kirkaldy Peter Carstairs Ford Escort 2500cc 4 6:36 4:56 5:14 5:10 4:47 4:42 6:36 5:11 43:12 6 2
14 Ian Archer Ewan Lees Mini Cooper 1598cc 4 6:52 5:42 5:57 5:52 5:38 5:30 5:59 5:56 47:26 12 3
21 Iain Miller Gary Mcdonald BMW E36 Coupe 3000cc 4 6:58 6:03 7:02 6:22 6:02 5:45 6:21 5:34 50:07 15 4
16 James Strachan Steven Crockett BMW 3 series 3cc 4 12:00 6:29 6:24 6:02 5:40 5:37 6:15 6:09 2:00 56:36 23 5

2 Alan Kirkaldy Chris Lees Ford Fiesta R5 1600cc 5 5:58 4:47 5:07 4:59 4:43 4:37 5:08 5:17 40:36 1 1
3 Donnie MacDonald Andrew Falconer Mitsubishi Evo 9 1997cc 5 6:38 5:12 5:23 5:14 4:58 4:48 5:23 5:17 42:53 2 2
1 John Marshall Scott Crawford Skodaru 2000cc 5 6:47 5:01 5:27 5:16 4:59 4:52 5:23 5:18 43:03 4 3
5 Robert Marshall Lewis MacDougall Subaru Impreza 1999cc 5 5:56 5:12 5:37 5:27 5:02 4:59 5:31 5:28 43:12 5 4

19 Joe Mckeand Callum Shanks Subaru Impreza 20cc 5 6:14 5:05 5:32 5:23 4:58 5:14 5:34 5:27 43:27 7 5
9 Jock Threadgall Keith Atkinson Mitsubishi Evo 9 1998cc 5 6:33 5:20 5:43 5:34 5:16 5:04 5:52 5:31 44:53 9 6



Border Ecosse Car Club Grant Construction Knockhill Stages 2020 23 February 2020
Results Final at 16:45 on 23 February 2020

In class order

No Driver Co-Driver Car Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 Other Total OA Pos Cl. Pos

10 Harry Chalmers Emma Muir Subaru Impreza 2000cc 5 6:26 5:28 5:47 5:36 5:18 5:09 5:47 5:36 45:07 10 7
32 Campbell McColm Donald McColm Pugeout 106 1600cc 5 6:46 6:06 6:34 6:23 5:59 5:47 6:28 6:31 50:34 17 8

4 Scott MacBeth Daniel Forsyth Mitsubishi Evo 9 1998cc 5 6:20 5:05 5:18 5:13 4:49 12:00 F/F F/F
8 Trevor Gamble David Leach Ford Fiesta R5 1600cc 5 7:14 5:26 5:46 5:52 F/F F/F

12 Billy Cowe Craig Wallace Subaru Impreza 1994cc 5 12:00 0:00 F/F F/F



BECC - Grant Construction Knockhill Stages 2020 - 23 Feb 2020 Retirements
No Driver Co-Driver Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 Other Comment

4 Scott MacBeth Daniel Forsyth 5 6:20 5:05 5:18 5:13 4:49 12:00 F/F Mechanical
8 Trevor Gamble David Leach 5 7:14 5:26 5:46 5:52 F/F Fuel Issues

11 Steven Hay Francis Simpson 2 6:09 5:08 5:26 5:26 F/F Engine Blown
12 Billy Cowe Craig Wallace 5 12:00 0:00 F/F Power Steering
17 Allan Matheson Scott McQueen 3 6:07 5:30 6:14 6:07 F/F Gearbox
18 Allan Watt Dean Stott 2 7:18 6:00 6:22 6:12 6:01 5:53 6:29 F/F Fell Aff Road
33 Jack Lunn Joseph David Lunn 2 6:33 5:39 11:31 F/F Broken Gearbox



BECC - Grant Construction Knockhill Stages 2020 - 23 February 2020
Fastest on Stage

Position SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8

Car No Time Car No Time Car No Time Car No Time Car No Time Car No Time Car No Time Car No Time

1 5 5:56 2 4:47 2 5:07 2 4:59 2 4:43 2 4:37 2 5:08 34 5:11
2 2 5:58 34 4:56 34 5:14 34 5:10 34 4:47 34 4:42 3 5:23 2 5:17
3 31 6:05 1 5:01 4 5:18 4 5:13 4 4:49 3 4:48 1 5:23 3 5:17
4 17 6:07 19 5:05 3 5:23 3 5:14 3 4:58 1 4:52 6 5:31 1 5:18
5 11 6:09 4 5:05 11 5:26 1 5:16 19 4:58 6 4:54 5 5:31 6 5:25
6 15 6:12 7 5:06 6 5:27 6 5:18 1 4:59 5 4:59 19 5:34 19 5:27
7 22 6:13 11 5:08 1 5:27 19 5:23 6 5:00 7 5:01 7 5:44 5 5:28
8 6 6:13 6 5:08 7 5:31 11 5:26 5 5:02 9 5:04 10 5:47 9 5:31
9 7 6:14 3 5:12 19 5:32 7 5:27 7 5:06 10 5:09 9 5:52 21 5:34
10 19 6:14 5 5:12 5 5:37 5 5:27 9 5:16 19 5:14 22 5:57 7 5:35
11 4 6:20 15 5:19 15 5:42 9 5:34 10 5:18 22 5:23 30 5:58 10 5:36
12 25 6:24 9 5:20 9 5:43 10 5:36 22 5:27 15 5:27 14 5:59 30 5:50
13 10 6:26 8 5:26 8 5:46 22 5:45 30 5:33 14 5:30 15 6:02 22 5:54
14 33 6:33 10 5:28 10 5:47 15 5:47 31 5:38 30 5:31 31 6:08 14 5:56
15 9 6:33 17 5:30 14 5:57 14 5:52 14 5:38 31 5:33 16 6:15 31 6:04
16 34 6:36 33 5:39 22 6:02 8 5:52 16 5:40 16 5:37 27 6:16 16 6:09
17 3 6:38 31 5:40 31 6:08 16 6:02 24 5:49 25 5:44 29 6:20 15 6:10
18 32 6:46 14 5:42 17 6:14 31 6:03 25 5:52 21 5:45 21 6:21 29 6:11
19 1 6:47 25 5:46 30 6:19 30 6:04 27 5:56 32 5:47 25 6:23 27 6:11
20 14 6:52 24 5:47 18 6:22 17 6:07 32 5:59 29 5:48 32 6:28 25 6:22
21 29 6:57 18 6:00 16 6:24 18 6:12 29 6:01 27 5:49 18 6:29 32 6:31
22 21 6:58 21 6:03 25 6:30 27 6:13 18 6:01 18 5:53 34 6:36 26 6:32
23 27 7:00 29 6:04 24 6:30 25 6:17 21 6:02 24 6:03 26 6:41 24 6:36
24 8 7:14 27 6:06 32 6:34 24 6:17 26 6:16 26 6:05 28 6:47 28 6:40
25 18 7:18 32 6:06 27 6:43 21 6:22 28 6:31 28 6:18 24 7:40



BECC - Grant Construction Knockhill Stages 2020 - 23 February 2020
Fastest on Stage

Position SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8

Car No Time Car No Time Car No Time Car No Time Car No Time Car No Time Car No Time Car No Time

26 28 7:19 26 6:13 26 6:46 32 6:23 15 12:00 4 12:00
27 26 7:24 16 6:29 29 6:48 29 6:31
28 30 8:19 28 6:30 28 7:00 26 6:39
29 24 12:00 22 7:24 21 7:02 28 6:47
30 16 12:00 30 12:00 33 11:31
31 12 12:00


